
                       Term Dates and Holidays 
 

                                            Term Dates and Holidays for 2019 - 2020 
 

 

Return date for teachers  
Monday 12 August 2019 

Return date for pupils 
Wednesday 14 August 2019 

September weekend 
Friday 27 September and Monday 30 September 2019 

First mid-term 
Monday 14 October to Friday 18 October 2019 (inclusive) 

Christmas/New Year 
Friday 20 December 2019 to Friday 3 January 2020 (inclusive)  
Pupils return Monday 6 January 2020 

Second mid-term  
Monday 10 February and Tuesday 11 February 2020 

Spring Holiday (Easter) 
Monday 6 April to Friday 17 April 2020 (inclusive)  

May Day 
Friday 8th May 2020 

May Weekend 
Friday 22 May and Monday 25 May 2020 

School closes 
Wednesday 24 June 2020 

In-service days - all schools  

 Monday 12th August 2019 
 Tuesday 13th  August 2019 
 Friday 11th  October 2019 
 Wednesday 7th and 12th  February 2020 
 Monday 11th May 2020  

 



Holidays for 52 week children 
 

Holidays for 2019 - 2020 
 

 

Return date for teachers  
Monday 12 August 2019 

Return date for pupils 
Wednesday 14 August 2019 

September weekend 
Friday 27 and Monday 30 September 2019 

Christmas/New Year 
Wednesday 25 December 2019 to Thursday 2 January 2020 (inclusive) 
Pupils return Friday 3 January 2020 

Spring Holiday (Easter) 

Good Friday 10 April 2020 
Easter Monday 13 April 20120 

May Day                                                                                                                                                                            
Friday 8th May 2020  

May Weekend 
Friday 22 and Monday 25 May 2020 

Glasgow Fair                                                                                                                    
Monday 20 July 2020 

In-service days - all schools  

 Monday 12th August 2019 
 Tuesday 13th  August 2019 
 Friday 11th  October 2019 
 Wednesday 7th and 12th  February 2020 
 Monday 11th May 2020 

 

 


